DURSTON
TOOLS®

Model

Article Number
Product Weight
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Gearbox

Number of Grooves
Max Sheet Thickness
Max Sheet Capacity
Roller Type

Roller Diamater
Roller Length

Side Extensions

Max Wire capacity

Mini rolling mills from Durston Tools have the same quality of design and specification as the DRM range, but will
shorter rollers. Space saving and compact, the mini-mills have rollers of 80mm or 100mm. The Mini Rolling Mill range

is no exception and has been manufactured in cast iron for optimal strength and rigidity. They are compact but still
have everything you need to form your metals and feature precision hardened and ground rolls to 64RC.

C80 Entry Model
999 7158
15.1KG
255mm
170mm
265mm
Direct Drive
9
5mm
5x40mm
Combination
45mm
80mm
None

1-6.5mm

I
=

Mini Rolling Mill - 80mm With Side Extensions

999 AXU
15.1KG
255mm
170mm
265mm
Direct Drive
4
5mm
5x 60mm
Combination
45mm
80mm
4,3,2,1.5mm

1-6.5mm

Durston Rolling Mill, C100mm Mini Mill
999 AXV
15.5KG
280mm
170mm
270mm
Direct Drive
9
5mm
5x 60mm
Combination
45mm
100mm
4,3,2,1.5mm

1-6.5mm



