Durston Mini Rolling Mill

Mini rolling mills from Durston Tools have the same quality of design and specification as the DRM range, but will shorter rollers. Space saving and compact, the mini-mills have rollers of 80mm or 100mm. The Mini Rolling Mill range is no exception and has been manufactured in cast iron for optimal strength and rigidity. They are compact but still have everything you need to form your metals and feature precision hardened and ground rolls to 64RC.











Model	C80 Entry Model	Mini Rolling Mill – 80mm With Side Extensions	Durston Rolling Mill, C100mm Mini Mill
Article Number	999 7158	999 AXU	989 AXV
Product Weight	15.1KG	15.1KG	15.5KG
Product Length	255mm	255mm	280mm
Product Width	170mm	170mm	170mm
Product Height	265mm	265mm	270mm
Gearbox	Direct Drive	Direct Drive	Direct Drive
Number of Grooves	9	4	9
Max Sheet Thickness	5mm	5mm	5mm
Max Sheet Capacity	5 x 40mm	5 x 60mm	5 x 60mm
Roller Type	Combination	Combination	Combination
Roller Diamater	45mm	45mm	45mm
Roller Length	80mm	80mm	100mm
Side Extensions	None	4, 3, 2, 1.5mm	4, 3, 2, 1.5mm
Max Wire capacity	1–6.5mm	1–6.5mm	1–6.5mm